
I-Share Electronic Stat 2 - Electronic collections active in NZ

Electronic Resource Type Other Electronic Resources

Collection Name No. of Portfolio (In Repository)

CARLI Ebooks: Wiley Online Library 1

EBSCOhost Academic Search Complete (Provided by CARLI) 6

EBSCOhost MAS Ultra - School Edition (Provided by CARLI) 3

EBSCOhost MasterFILE Premier (Provided by CARLI) 3

EBSCOhost Military and Government Collection (Provided by CARLI) 3

EBSCOhost Primary Search (Provided by CARLI) 3

JSTOR Books Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 1

Kanopy Videos 2

Open Access Books (DOAB, free resource, activated by CARLI) 39

Project MUSE Free Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 2

U.S. Government Documents (Free e-resource activated by CARLI) 7,409

eRead Illinois via Boundless 1

Grand Total 7,473

Electronic Resource Type Streaming Audio

Collection Name No. of Portfolio (In Repository)

EBSCOhost Academic Search Complete (Provided by CARLI) 1

EBSCOhost MAS Ultra - School Edition (Provided by CARLI) 1

EBSCOhost MasterFILE Premier (Provided by CARLI) 1

EBSCOhost Military and Government Collection (Provided by CARLI) 1

EBSCOhost Primary Search (Provided by CARLI) 1

Getty Art Ebooks (Open Access activated by CARLI) 8

Making of America Ebooks (activated by CARLI) 1

OverDrive Collection provided by NILRC 4,301

U.S. Government Documents (Free e-resource activated by CARLI) 34

Univ. of Michigan Press Open Access eBooks (Activated by CARLI) 2

eRead Illinois via Boundless 6,711

Grand Total 11,062

Electronic Resource Type Streaming Video

Collection Name No. of Portfolio (In Repository)

DOAJ Directory of Open Access Journals (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 1

Getty Art Ebooks (Open Access activated by CARLI) 1

Kanopy Videos 9,081

Making of America Ebooks (activated by CARLI) 1

Open Textbooks (Activated by CARLI) 2

PubMed Central (Free e-resource, activated by CARLI) 3

U.S. Government Documents (Free e-resource activated by CARLI) 407

Univ. of Michigan Press Open Access eBooks (Activated by CARLI) 1

Grand Total 9,497

Electronic Resource Type eBook

Collection Name No. of Portfolio (In Repository)

American Math. Society ebooks (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 7

American Museum of Natural History Library (Activated by CARLI) 1

Archaeopress Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 197

Big Ten Open Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 100

Bio One Free (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 27

Bloomsbury Open Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 437

CARLI Ebooks: Oxford Scholarship Online 2,567

CARLI Ebooks: University Press Scholarship Online 366

CARLI Ebooks: Wiley Online Library 4,624

CARLI eBooks 6,672



Collection Name No. of Portfolio (In Repository)

CARLI eBooks from Ebook Central 3,989

Cambridge Open Access EBooks (Activated by CARLI) 529

DOAJ Directory of Open Access Journals (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 2

EBSCOhost Academic Search Complete (Provided by CARLI) 1,693

EBSCOhost Business Source Elite (Provided by CARLI) 4

EBSCOhost Consumer Health Journals & Booklets (Provided by CARLI) 46

EBSCOhost Ebooks (Provided by CARLI) 1,969

EBSCOhost Health Source Consumer Edition (Provided by CARLI) 77

EBSCOhost MAS Ultra - School Edition (Provided by CARLI) 2,604

EBSCOhost MasterFILE Premier (Provided by CARLI) 2,827

EBSCOhost Military and Government Collection (Provided by CARLI) 1,222

EBSCOhost Newspapers (Provided by CARLI) 29

EBSCOhost Primary Search (Provided by CARLI) 2,322

EBSCOhost Professional Development Collection (Provided by CARLI) 227

EBSCOhost Regional Business News (Provided by CARLI) 6

Elgar Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 144

Emerald Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 12

Federal Depository Library Program 1

Getty Art Ebooks (Open Access activated by CARLI) 3,268

Getty Art Virtual Library (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 235

GreenFile (activated by CARLI) 7

Historical Statistics of the U.S. (Provided by CARLI) 1

IEEE Xplore Open Access (Activated by CARLI)﻿ 1

InTech Books (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 6,997

JSTOR Books Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 12,020

Liverpool Univ. Press Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 118

MIT Press Free Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 419

Making of America Ebooks (activated by CARLI) 8,705

Making of America Ejournals (activated by CARLI) 1,233

Manchester Open (Activated by CARLI) 267

Milne Open Textbooks (Activated by CARLI) 29

National Academies Press Open Access eBooks (Free internet resource, loaded by CARLI) 6,671

Open Access Books (DOAB, free resource, activated by CARLI) 65,382

Open Humanities Free journals (Activated by CARLI) 8

Open Textbooks (Activated by CARLI) 1,400

OverDrive Collection provided by NILRC 11,822

Oxford Scholarship Online Ebooks (CARLI) 7,111

Oxford Univ. Press Open Access EBooks (CARLI) 331

Project Euclid Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 326

Project Euclid Open Access Journals (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 214

Project MUSE Free Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 5,759

SAIC Art ebooks 9

SpringerLink EBooks Medicine (From CARLI) 2,061

SpringerLink Open eBooks(Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 3,049

Taylor & Francis Free eBooks (Activated by CARLI) 1,982

U.S. Government Documents (Free e-resource activated by CARLI) 228,472

UC Press E-Books 1982-2004 (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 765

UNESCO World Heritage Papers series (activated by CARLI) 44

UNESCO. Publications in Education (activated by CARLI) 954

UNESCO. Publications in Natural Sciences (activated by CARLI) 51

UNESCO. Publications in Social & Human Sciences (activated by CARLI) 79

Univ. of Adelaide Press (Open Access, Activated by CARLI)) 54

Univ. of Calgary Press Free Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 83

Univ. of Michigan Press Open Access eBooks (Activated by CARLI) 458



Collection Name No. of Portfolio (In Repository)

Univ. of Pittsburgh Free E-books (Activated by CARLI) 662

Wiley Online Library Online Books (CARLI) 4,076

World Bank Free Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 49

eRead Illinois via Boundless 25,314

Grand Total 433,187

Electronic Resource Type eJournal

Collection Name No. of Portfolio (In Repository)

African Journals Online (Open Access activated by CARLI) 223

Amer. Anthro. Assoc. Journals (Activated by CARLI) 5

Amer. Chemical Soc. (ACS) (Free, activated by CARLI) 16

Amer. Math. Society (Free, activated by CARLI) 17

Amer. Physiological Society Free Journals (Activated by CARLI) 14

Amer. Society for Microbiology Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 10

American Museum of Natural History Library (Activated by CARLI) 19

Annual Reviews Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 53

BMJ Journals Online Archive Free (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 27

BMJ Open Access Journals (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 25

Bio One Free (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 45

BioMed Central Journals (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 440

Brill Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 13

CLOCKSS (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 68

Cambridge Univ. Press Open Journals (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 75

Cell Press Archives (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 17

Chem. Soc. of Japan Free (Activated by CARLI) 2

Chronicling America: Historic American Newspapers (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 4,085

DOAJ Directory of Open Access Journals (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 20,554

De Gruyter: Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 654

Digital Library of the Commons (Activated by CARLI) 63

Duke Univ. Press Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 5

EBSCOhost Academic Search Complete (Provided by CARLI) 9,080

EBSCOhost Business Source Elite (Provided by CARLI) 11,214

EBSCOhost Consumer Health Journals & Booklets (Provided by CARLI) 473

EBSCOhost Health Source Consumer Edition (Provided by CARLI) 73

EBSCOhost Health Source Nursing Academic Edition (Provided by CARLI) 311

EBSCOhost MAS Ultra - School Edition (Provided by CARLI) 858

EBSCOhost MasterFILE Premier (Provided by CARLI) 1,698

EBSCOhost Military and Government Collection (Provided by CARLI) 430

EBSCOhost Newspapers (Provided by CARLI) 450

EBSCOhost Primary Search (Provided by CARLI) 105

EBSCOhost Professional Development Collection (Provided by CARLI) 449

EBSCOhost Regional Business News (Provided by CARLI) 397

Emerald Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 89

Getty Art Ebooks (Open Access activated by CARLI) 7

GreenFile (activated by CARLI) 7

Harper's Weekly: 1857-1912 (Provided by CARLI) 1

IAMCR Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 59

IEEE Xplore Open Access (Activated by CARLI)﻿ 25

Institute of Physics Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 39

JSTOR Early Journal Free Content (Activated by CARLI) 341

JSTOR Free Journals (Activated by CARLI) 154

Karger Open Journals (Free, activated by CARLI) 58

Liverpool Univ. Press Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 5

MIT Press Open Journals (Activated by CARLI) 10

Making of America Ebooks (activated by CARLI) 35



Collection Name No. of Portfolio (In Repository)

Manchester Open (Activated by CARLI) 3

Manchester Univ. Press (Free, activated by CARLI) 3

Mary Ann Liebert Publishers (Provided by CARLI) 106

National Forum Free Journals (Activated by CARLI) 13

Nature Publishing (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 75

Open Access Books (DOAB, free resource, activated by CARLI) 1

Open Humanities Free journals (Activated by CARLI) 17

Open Textbook Library (Provided by CARLI) 44

OverDrive Collection provided by NILRC 5,969

Oxford Journals Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 167

Oxford Univ. Press Open Access EBooks (CARLI) 1

Portico Free Journals (Activated by CARLI) 186

Project Euclid Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 109

Project Euclid Open Access Journals (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 35

Project Muse Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 18

PubMed Central (Free e-resource, activated by CARLI) 3,799

PubMed Open Selected Full Text (Activated by CARLI) 1

Reveal Digital Alternate Press Free (activated by CARLI) 828

Royal Society Open Journals (Activated by CARLI) 3

SAGE Selected Backfile (Provided by CARLI) 383

SCOAP Physics Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 13

Sage Open Access Journals (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 252

SpringerOpen Free (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 928

Taylor & Francis Free Journals (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 441

Thieme Free (CARLI activated) 78

U.S. Government Documents (Free e-resource activated by CARLI) 19,700

UNESCO World Heritage Papers series (activated by CARLI) 1

UNESCO. Publications in Education (activated by CARLI) 13

UNESCO. Publications in Natural Sciences (activated by CARLI) 12

UNESCO. Publications in Social & Human Sciences (activated by CARLI) 7

Univ. of California Press Journals (Actvated by CARLI) 5

Univ. of Chicago Press Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 51

Univ. of Illinois Press Journals (Activated by CARLI) 41

Univ. of Pittsburgh Free E-books (Activated by CARLI) 95

Water Association Open Journals (Activated by CARLI) 14

Wiley Online Library Free Backfiles (Activated by CARLI) 109

Wiley Online Library Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 340

Grand Total 86,659

Electronic Resource Type All Sections

Collection Name No. of Portfolio (In Repository)

African Journals Online (Open Access activated by CARLI) 223

Amer. Anthro. Assoc. Journals (Activated by CARLI) 5

Amer. Chemical Soc. (ACS) (Free, activated by CARLI) 16

Amer. Math. Society (Free, activated by CARLI) 17

Amer. Physiological Society Free Journals (Activated by CARLI) 14

Amer. Society for Microbiology Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 10

American Math. Society ebooks (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 7

American Museum of Natural History Library (Activated by CARLI) 20

Annual Reviews Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 53

Archaeopress Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 197

BMJ Journals Online Archive Free (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 27

BMJ Open Access Journals (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 25

Big Ten Open Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 100

Bio One Free (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 72



Collection Name No. of Portfolio (In Repository)

BioMed Central Journals (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 440

Bloomsbury Open Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 437

Brill Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 13

CARLI Ebooks: Oxford Scholarship Online 2,567

CARLI Ebooks: University Press Scholarship Online 366

CARLI Ebooks: Wiley Online Library 4,625

CARLI eBooks 6,672

CARLI eBooks from Ebook Central 3,989

CLOCKSS (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 68

Cambridge Open Access EBooks (Activated by CARLI) 529

Cambridge Univ. Press Open Journals (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 75

Cell Press Archives (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 17

Chem. Soc. of Japan Free (Activated by CARLI) 2

Chronicling America: Historic American Newspapers (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 4,085

DOAJ Directory of Open Access Journals (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 20,557

De Gruyter: Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 654

Digital Library of the Commons (Activated by CARLI) 63

Duke Univ. Press Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 5

EBSCOhost Academic Search Complete (Provided by CARLI) 10,780

EBSCOhost Business Source Elite (Provided by CARLI) 11,218

EBSCOhost Consumer Health Journals & Booklets (Provided by CARLI) 519

EBSCOhost Ebooks (Provided by CARLI) 1,969

EBSCOhost Health Source Consumer Edition (Provided by CARLI) 150

EBSCOhost Health Source Nursing Academic Edition (Provided by CARLI) 311

EBSCOhost MAS Ultra - School Edition (Provided by CARLI) 3,466

EBSCOhost MasterFILE Premier (Provided by CARLI) 4,529

EBSCOhost Military and Government Collection (Provided by CARLI) 1,656

EBSCOhost Newspapers (Provided by CARLI) 479

EBSCOhost Primary Search (Provided by CARLI) 2,431

EBSCOhost Professional Development Collection (Provided by CARLI) 676

EBSCOhost Regional Business News (Provided by CARLI) 403

Elgar Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 144

Emerald Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 101

Federal Depository Library Program 1

Getty Art Ebooks (Open Access activated by CARLI) 3,284

Getty Art Virtual Library (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 235

GreenFile (activated by CARLI) 14

Harper's Weekly: 1857-1912 (Provided by CARLI) 1

Historical Statistics of the U.S. (Provided by CARLI) 1

IAMCR Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 59

IEEE Xplore Open Access (Activated by CARLI)﻿ 26

InTech Books (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 6,997

Institute of Physics Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 39

JSTOR Books Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 12,021

JSTOR Early Journal Free Content (Activated by CARLI) 341

JSTOR Free Journals (Activated by CARLI) 154

Kanopy Videos 9,083

Karger Open Journals (Free, activated by CARLI) 58

Liverpool Univ. Press Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 123

MIT Press Free Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 419

MIT Press Open Journals (Activated by CARLI) 10

Making of America Ebooks (activated by CARLI) 8,742

Making of America Ejournals (activated by CARLI) 1,233

Manchester Open (Activated by CARLI) 270



Collection Name No. of Portfolio (In Repository)

Manchester Univ. Press (Free, activated by CARLI) 3

Mary Ann Liebert Publishers (Provided by CARLI) 106

Milne Open Textbooks (Activated by CARLI) 29

National Academies Press Open Access eBooks (Free internet resource, loaded by CARLI) 6,671

National Forum Free Journals (Activated by CARLI) 13

Nature Publishing (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 75

Open Access Books (DOAB, free resource, activated by CARLI) 65,422

Open Humanities Free journals (Activated by CARLI) 25

Open Textbook Library (Provided by CARLI) 44

Open Textbooks (Activated by CARLI) 1,402

OverDrive Collection provided by NILRC 22,092

Oxford Journals Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 167

Oxford Scholarship Online Ebooks (CARLI) 7,111

Oxford Univ. Press Open Access EBooks (CARLI) 332

Portico Free Journals (Activated by CARLI) 186

Project Euclid Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 435

Project Euclid Open Access Journals (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 249

Project MUSE Free Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 5,761

Project Muse Open Access Journals (Activated by CARLI) 18

PubMed Central (Free e-resource, activated by CARLI) 3,802

PubMed Open Selected Full Text (Activated by CARLI) 1

Reveal Digital Alternate Press Free (activated by CARLI) 828

Royal Society Open Journals (Activated by CARLI) 3

SAGE Selected Backfile (Provided by CARLI) 383

SAIC Art ebooks 9

SCOAP Physics Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 13

Sage Open Access Journals (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 252

SpringerLink EBooks Medicine (From CARLI) 2,061

SpringerLink Open eBooks(Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 3,049

SpringerOpen Free (Free internet resource, activated by CARLI) 928

Taylor & Francis Free Journals (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 441

Taylor & Francis Free eBooks (Activated by CARLI) 1,982

Thieme Free (CARLI activated) 78

U.S. Government Documents (Free e-resource activated by CARLI) 256,022

UC Press E-Books 1982-2004 (Free resource, activated by CARLI) 765

UNESCO World Heritage Papers series (activated by CARLI) 45

UNESCO. Publications in Education (activated by CARLI) 967

UNESCO. Publications in Natural Sciences (activated by CARLI) 63

UNESCO. Publications in Social & Human Sciences (activated by CARLI) 86

Univ. of Adelaide Press (Open Access, Activated by CARLI)) 54

Univ. of Calgary Press Free Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 83

Univ. of California Press Journals (Actvated by CARLI) 5

Univ. of Chicago Press Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 51

Univ. of Illinois Press Journals (Activated by CARLI) 41

Univ. of Michigan Press Open Access eBooks (Activated by CARLI) 461

Univ. of Pittsburgh Free E-books (Activated by CARLI) 757

Water Association Open Journals (Activated by CARLI) 14

Wiley Online Library Free Backfiles (Activated by CARLI) 109

Wiley Online Library Online Books (CARLI) 4,076

Wiley Online Library Open Access (Activated by CARLI) 340

World Bank Free Ebooks (Activated by CARLI) 49

eRead Illinois via Boundless 32,026

Grand Total 547,878


